715/05/144 Avni Gupta Chandan Kumar 75

787/36/222 Avyukt Verma Joginder Kumar 75

Online-296 Chaitanya Kaushik Vinay Kaushik 75

Online-43 Cheshta Virender Gupta 75

Online-37 Daivik Aggarwal Piyush Aggarwal 75

767/18/189 Dhairya Chauhan Neetu Singh 75

*Amount –  39,697/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven only). This inculdes Fee for 

3 months i.e., (April to June 2026). (The fee amount is subjected to revision, if  any as per Govt orders).

* One coloured passport size photograph of the child, father & mother.

Timings  - 9:30 am to 11:30  a.m.

* Parents should deposit the fee at the time of admission through Demand Draft in favour of GREENWAY

[...]

Dates-Parents can come and take the admission/deposit fee of their ward from 24-01-2026 to 05-02-2026.

Documents:- Please bring following original documents for verification and 1 set of photocopy:-

Registration No. Name of Student Father's/Guardian Name Total Points

*Amount –  39,697/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven only). This inculdes Fee for 

3 months i.e., (April to June 2026). (The fee amount is subjected to revision, if  any as per Govt orders).

* One coloured passport size photograph of the child, father & mother.

Timings  - 9:30 am to 11:30  a.m.

* Parents should deposit the fee at the time of admission through Demand Draft in favour of GREENWAY